Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Pfaffikon BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Eicher Stephanie 1985 Hitthau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 143
Bosshard Daniel 1980 Schmidruti-Sitzberg SV Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Hanisch Lutz 1951 llinau-Effretikon SSV Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Bosshard Walter 1959 Kyburg ZH SG Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Baumann Stefan 1965 Kyburg ZH SG Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Keller Markus 1966 Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Hofmann Walter 1949 Hermatswil-Gindisau SV Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Rilegg Hans 1953 Hitthau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Rempfler Markus 1959 Hermatswil-Gundisau SV Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Kuhn Regula 1945 llinau-Effretikon SSV Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Nef Andreas 1957 Ottikon SG Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Schaufelberger Ernst 1946 Hermatswil-Gindisau SV Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Hodel Adrian 1953 Kyburg ZH SG Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Mualler Philipp 1974 Hitthau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Buhler Rolf 1974 Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Schmid Martin 1941 Ottikon SG Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Furrer Ernst 1951 Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Baumgartner Hanspeter 1957 Hermatswil-Glndisau SV Stgw 90 135
Villiger Fredy 1964 Hitthau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sabbadini Christian 1990 Schmidriti-Sitzberg SV Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Latsch Fritz 1947 Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Meier Roger 1967 Ottikon SG Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Siegfried Kurt 1972 Schmidruti-Sitzberg SV Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Brungger Roland 1988 Kyburg ZH SG Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Renggli Melanie 1995 Kyburg ZH SG Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Manz Jurg 1968 Schmidriti-Sitzberg SV Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Steiner lwo 1991 Hitthau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Gubler Dominik 1994 Schmidruti-Sitzberg SV Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Villiger Manuel 1988 Hitthau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Villiger Pascal 1990 Hittnau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Schmid Jan 1996 Hittnau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 132
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Pfaffikon BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Eggimann Kurt

Meier Claudia
Lortscher Peter
Bieri Paul

Riesen Gabriele
Sabbadini Michael
Weber Alfred
Bachmann Emil
Bosshard Kurt
Lang Christian
Corti Mario

Kohler Martin
Schiesser Thomas
Fehr Walter
Truninger Martin
Bbdheim Sebastian
Buhrer Hans
Buhler Bruno
Ameseder Corinne

Renggli Sereina

Bachofen Sébastien

Magli Peter
Meier Paul
Sieder Harald
Bieri Ernst
Buchi Alfred

Baumgartner Bruno

Stefanelli Alvisio
Jucker Bruno
Buhler Rolf
Rickli Urban

Jg.
1963

1973
1947
1952
1959
1993
1939
1940
1949
1977
1947
1959
1962
1966
1968
1976
1942
1972
1979
1992
1995
1941
1949
1955
1956
1956
1965
1952
1968
1945
1957

ZH

Verein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV

Ottikon SG

llinau-Effretikon SSV
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Schmidriti-Sitzberg SV
Hitthau SG
Hermatswil-Glndisau SV
Kyburg ZH SG
llinau-Effretikon SSV
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Kyburg ZH SG
Schmidriti-Sitzberg SV
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV
Hermatswil-Gindisau SV
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV
Ottikon SG

Kyburg ZH SG

Hitthau SG

llinau-Effretikon SSV
Kyburg ZH SG
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV
Schmidriti-Sitzberg SV
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV
Kyburg ZH SG
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV
Hermatswil-Gundisau SV
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld D
1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 002 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Stgw 90 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Stgw 90 125
Karabiner 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 124
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Sturmgewehr57 003 122
Stgw 90 122
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300 Zisrcher
Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Pfaffikon BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Barmettler Karl 1958 Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Sturmgewehr57 003 121
Martinelli Werner 1939 Hittnau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 119
Roth Michel 1990 Schmidriti-Sitzberg SV Sturmgewehr57 003 119
Egli Heinrich 1957 Hermatswil-Gundisau SV Sturmgewehr57 003 118
Schneider Edwin 1936 llinau-Effretikon SSV Stgw 90 117
Kopp Walter 1948 llinau-Effretikon SSV Sturmgewehr57 003 116
Schorta Remo 1965 Hitthau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 116
Hess Sepp 1944 Hittnau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 115
Lattmann Hugo 1941 Hermatswil-Gundisau SV Sturmgewehr57 003 114
Strahm Johnny 1963 Hitthau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 114
Gubler Alfred 1941 Hermatswil-Gundisau SV Sturmgewehr57 003 112
Stahl Edwin 1951 Schmidriti-Sitzberg SV Karabiner 112
Effenberger Mario 1973 Hittnau SG Sturmgewehr57 003 112
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